
Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Test Score % Class Notes

Suzanne Finigan 1610968 Sherne 1632454A IA 157.5 68.48 Gallimore Too

Nicola McLelland 1611482 Sherne 1632454A IA 154.5 67.17 Gallimore Too

 Natalie Hickman 1612114 Molly 1631668A IA 141 61.3 Gallimore Too 196.95 1st

Cathryn Cathcart 1610971 Molly 1631668A IA 132 57.39 Gallimore Too

Martina Compton 402256 C? Morys 1534449 N24 178.5 68.65 Isis Sisters in Sync

Tina Compton 1050606 Nebo Mr Jones IA 149.5 65 Isis Sisters in Sync

Norz Baker 1610368 Harry 163053A IA 145.5 63.26 Isis Sisters in Sync 196.91 2nd

Catiana Eriksson 374423 Harry 163053A P12 170.5 63.15 Isis Sisters in Sync

Denise Sharpey 1511219 Tomosson Rebel 1531586A P12 172.5 63.89 Otmoor Allsorts

Kelly Davies 1610319 Fredrick 1630471A P12 170.5 63.15 Otmoor Allsorts

Jenna Zan 1510861 Kansas II 1531052A P12 165.5 61.29 Otmoor Allsorts 188.33

Victoria Dooley 1510624 Fletcher 1530744A P12 158.5 58.7 Otmoor Allsorts

Margaret Drummond 1610037 Wynken 52910 E44 152 60.08 Isis Red Arrows

Sue Whiting 1610151Courageous Colour163072A N24 153.5 59.04 Isis Red Arrows

Aimee Leach 1610380 Maxilian 1631057A IA 132.5 57.61 Isis Red Arrows 176.73



Class 1 Team Quest Intro A W Ring 1 Judge/s Sandra Barr

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Test Class Notes Score % Rosette

10:36 7 Suzanne Finigan 1610968 Sherne 1632454A IA Gallimore Too 157.5 68.48 1st

10:06 2 Nicola McLelland 1611482 Sherne 1632454A IA Gallimore Too 154.5 67.17 2nd

10:42 8 Tina Compton 1050606 Nebo Mr Jones 1632584A IA Isis Sisters in Sync 149.5 65 3rd

10:00 47 Norz Baker 1610368 Harry 163053A IA Isis Sisters in Sync 145.5 63.26 4th

10:18 1  Natalie Hickman 1612114 Molly 1631668A IA Gallimore Too 141 61.3

10:24 5 Aimee Leach 1610380 Maxilian 1631057A IA Isis Red Arrows 132.5 57.61

10:30 6 Cathryn Cathcart 1610971 Molly 1631668A IA Gallimore Too 132 57.39

10:12 3 Caroline Geary 402054 Jay-Court 58849 IA Breakspear Blazers wd

Class 2 Team Quest Prelim Test 12 W Ring 1 Judge/s Sandra Barr

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Test Class Notes Score % Rosette

11:24 12 Denise Sharpey 1511219 Tomosson Rebel 1531586A P12 Otmoor Allsorts 172.5 63.89 1st

11:17 11 Catiana Eriksson 374423 Harry 163053A P12 Isis Sisters in Sync 170.5 63.15 2nd

11:31 13 Kelly Davies 1610319 Fredrick 1630471A P12 Otmoor Allsorts 170.5 63.15 3rd

11:45 15 Jenna Zan 1510861 Kansas II 1531052A P12 Otmoor Allsorts 165.5 61.29 4th

11:38 14 Victoria Dooley 1510624 Fletcher 1530744A P12 Otmoor Allsorts 158.5 58.7

Class 3 Team Quest Novice Test 24 W Ring 1 Judge/s Louise Spate

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Test Class Notes Score % Rosette

12:05 16 Martina Compton 402256 C? Morys 1534449 N24 Isis Sisters in Sync 178.5 68.65 1st

12:12 17 Sue Whiting 1610151 Courageous Colour 163072A N24 Isis Red Arrows 153.5 59.04 2nd

Class 4 Team Quest Elementary Test 44 W Ring 1 Judge/s Louise Spate

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Test Class Notes Score % Rosette

12:30 18 Margaret Drummond 1610037 Wynken 52910 E44 Isis Red Arrows 152 60.08 1st

Class 7 My Quest Novice Test 27 W Ring 1 Judge/s Louise Spate

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette Voucher

13:22 21 Abby Docwra 1510111 Mor gold 1633520A Open 194.5 55 69.46 1st 1st

12:54 24 Pauline Dinnage 1511322 Painted Rhythm 1531742A Open 191 55 68.21 2nd

13:08 26 Wendy Garratt 1510778 Ardlea Crystal Lady 1530948A Open 190.5 55 68.04 3rd

13:01 25 Tracey Fleming 257818Hold The Blues and Twos1632646A Open 187 53 66.79 4th

13:43 27 Peggy Postma 86649 Ku-Zira 46986A Open 187 53 66.78 5th

12:47 19 Sue Whiting 1610151 Courageous Colour 163072A Open 185 51 66.07 6th

13:36 23 Debbie Dean 223727 CIll Chonaill 1531266 Open 184.5 53 65.9

13:29 22 Sharon Woollaston 89370 Holme park kobalt 1431576 Open 180 52 64.29

Gates open at 9am - Please prior arrange if you wish to arrive earlier - 07507 114906



Class 8 My Quest Elementary Test 42 W Ring 1 Judge/s Louise Spate

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

14:19 29 Katie Rzepka 401166 Taxi Beat 57260 Open 225 57 70.31 1st

14:12 27 Peggy Postma 86649 Ku-Zira 46986A Open 208 52 65 2nd

14:26 30 Sam Bellamy 1510591 Mr rooster 1530715a Open 203.5 52 64.21 3rd

14:05 28 Margaret Drummond 1610037 Wynken 52910 Open 197.5 50 61.72 4th

 



Class 9 Intro C UA Ring 2 Emma Dance

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

10:00 31 Alison OConnor Cae Glas Crusader 144 62 62.61 1st

10:06 32 Kate Brooks Blister 143.5 63 62.39 2nd

10:12 33 Emma Turner Jessie Jac 133 59 57.83 3rd

Class 5 My Quest Intro C W Ring 2 Judge/s Emma Dance

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette

10:24 35 Lisa Ashby 1611033 DON CAESAR 1631571A Open 148 64 64.35 1st

10:18 34 Valerie Rippon 1611136 Basil Brush 1631715A Open 137.5 59 59.78 2nd

Class 6 My Quest Prelim Test 14 W Ring 2 Judge/s Emma Dance

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Rosette Voucher

11:04 39 Abby Docwra 1510111 Mor gold 1633520A Open 190.5 76 73.27 1st 1st

12:07 25 Tracey Fleming 257818 Hold The Blues and Twos 1632646A Open 185.5 74 71.35 2nd 2nd

12:14 26 Wendy Garratt 1510778 Ardlea Crystal Lady 1530948A Open 178.5 68 68.65 3rd

12:00 24 Pauline Dinnage 1511322 Painted Rhythm 1531742A Open 173.5 67 66.73 4th

11:11 40 Elizabeth Turner 1410439 Poker Face II 1530756A Open 170.5 66 65.58 5th

11:18 41 Tina Compton 1050606 Nebo Mr Jones 1632584A Open 170 67 65.38 6th

11:25 42 Lisa Ashby 1611033 DON CAESAR 1631571A Open 169.5 66 65.19

10:57 38 Valerie Rippon 1611136 Basil Brush 1631715A Open 160 62 61.54

10:50 37 Kay Sweetman 1511187 Luckylulu A76298 Open 158.5 61 60.96

11:53 44 Katie Kennett 1510208 Looby 1530230A BYRDS 161.5 62 62.11

Class 10 P Test 14 UA Ring 2 Emma Dance

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

12:21 45 Katy James Princess 171.5 67 65.96 1st

Class 11 N Test 27 UA Ring 2 Emma Dance

Time Bridle No Rider Horse Score Coll % Rosette

12:45 45 Katy James Princess 179.5 53 64.1 1st

Gates open at 9am - Please prior arrange if you wish to arrive earlier - 07507 114906


